
0

10

20

Pr
ec

ip
. (

m
m

/d
)

0

250

500Melbourine (37.72° S, 145.1° E)
Precipitation Measurements 7BeP16spa

7BeLP67 (normalized to 7BeP16spa)

0

10

20

0

250

500

7 B
e 

(m
B

q/
m

2 /m
on

th
)Shanghai (31.23° N, 121.39° E)

0

10

20

Pr
ec

ip
. (

m
m

/d
)

0

250

500Xining (36.60° N, 101.70° E)

0

10

20

0

250

500

7 B
e 

(m
B

q/
m

2 /m
on

th
)Taipei (25.04° N, 121.61° E)

J F M A M J J A S O N D
Month

0

10

20

Pr
ec

ip
. (

m
m

/d
)

0

250

500Málaga (36.73° N, 4.47° W)

J F M A M J J A S O N D
Month

0

10

20

0

250

500

7 B
e 

(m
B

q/
m

2 /m
on

th
)Sondrio (46.17° N, 9.87° E)


